
Ernakulam - Barauni Rapti Sagar Express (PT)/12522 - SF - ECR 
SA/Salem Junction to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

5h 5m - 335 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction
(South)

10:50 3 1 0 51 1 SR

2 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 11:13 11:15 2m 3 1 19 50 14 SR
3 AFK Angamali for Kaladi 11:26 11:27 1m 0 1 29 78 SR
4 CKI Chalakudi 11:39 11:40 1m 2 1 44 52 12 SR
5 IJK Irinjalakkuda 11:47 11:48 1m 0 1 50 53 18 SR
6 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 12:15 12:18 3m 2 1 74 50 3 SR
7 WKI Wadakancheri 12:38 12:39 1m 2 1 91 41 41 SR
8 OTP Ottappalam 13:19 13:20 1m 1 1 118 75 33 SR
9 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
13:45 13:50 5m 4,5 1 149 36 SR

10 CBE Coimbatore Junction 15:22 15:25 3m 1 1 205 76 412 SR
11 TUP Tiruppur 16:05 16:10 5m 2 1 256 67 306 SR
12 ED Erode Junction 16:55 17:05 10m 1 1 306 69 171 SR
13 SA Salem Junction 17:57 18:00 3m 0 1 366 70 280 SR
14 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 2 1 486 78 400 SR
15 KPD Katpadi Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 2 1 571 60 215 SR
16 MAS MGR Chennai Central 23:05 23:35 30m 5 1 700 73 3 SR
17 GDR Gudur Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 2 2 838 79 19 SCR
18 NLR Nellore 01:59 02:00 1m 2 2 876 68 18 SCR
19 OGL Ongole 03:43 03:45 2m 1 2 993 87 8 SCR
20 CLX Chirala 04:19 04:20 1m 0 2 1042 59 8 SCR
21 BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:50 06:00 10m 2 1131 76 19 SCR
22 KMT Khammam 07:18 07:20 2m 2 2 1231 73 118 SCR
23 WL Warangal 08:48 08:50 2m 2 2 1338 87 271 SCR
24 RDM Ramagundam 10:00 10:01 1m 1 2 1439 75 170 SCR
25 MCI Manchiryal 10:12 10:13 1m 1 2 1453 91 159 SCR
26 BPA Bellampalli 10:26 10:27 1m 1 2 1473 61 204 SCR
27 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 11:05 11:06 1m 1 2 1511 40 184 SCR
28 BPQ Balharshah 12:50 12:55 5m 5 2 1581 46 346 CR
29 CD Chandrapur 13:13 13:15 2m 2 2 1595 69 362 CR
30 SEGM Sewagram Junction 14:58 15:00 2m 2 2 1713 51 278 CR
31 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 1 2 1790 71 309 CR
32 AMLA Amla Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 3,4 2 1958 77 733 CR
33 BZU Betul 19:18 19:20 2m 2 2 1981 63 639 CR
34 GDYA Ghoradongri 19:55 19:56 1m 1 2 2018 34 407 CR
35 ET Itarsi Junction 22:00 22:05 5m 5 2 2088 58 329 WCR
36 BPL Bhopal Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 3 2 2180 76 405 WCR
37 LAR Lalitpur Junction 02:24 02:26 2m 3 3 2381 79 369 NCR
38 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 03:35 03:43 8m 5 3 2472 91 258 NCR
39 ORAI Orai 04:58 05:00 2m 2 3 2586 78 141 NCR
40 PHN Pokhrayan 05:37 05:39 2m 1 3 2634 25 120 NCR
41 CNB Kanpur Central 08:00 08:05 5m 6 3 2692 40 127 NCR
42 ON Unnao Junction 08:31 08:33 2m 3 3 2710 48 123 NR
43 ASH Aishbagh Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 3 2763 26 118 NER
44 BNZ Badshahnagar 10:10 10:13 3m 1 3 2772 33 117 NER
45 BBK Barabanki Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 3 3 2797 63 125 NR
46 GD Gonda Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 2 3 2886 76 105 NER
47 MUR Mankapur Junction 12:52 12:54 2m 2 3 2914 79 106 NER
48 BST Basti 13:40 13:43 3m 3 3 2974 77 91 NER
49 KLD Khalilabad 14:06 14:08 2m 2 3 3004 22 84 NER
50 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:40 15:50 10m 4 3 3038 49 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (07:12)

Apr 20 2024 (07:12)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 DEOS Deoria Sadar 16:50 16:55 5m 3 3 3087 62 78 NER
52 BTT Bhatni Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 4 3 3107 73 77 NER
53 SV Siwan Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 1 3 3156 52 69 NER
54 CPR Chhapra Junction 19:15 19:25 10m 0 3 3217 53 58 NER
55 SEE Sonpur Junction 20:26 20:28 2m 2 3 3272 27 56 ECR
56 HJP Hajipur Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 4,5 3 3277 50 55 ECR
57 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 1,3 3 3331 63 57 ECR
58 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 3 3383 41 47 ECR
59 BJU Barauni Junction 00:05 7,8 4 3434 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (07:12)

Apr 20 2024 (07:12)

2

2


